Mock Interview Participants – February 27, 2014


	
Deena Alley
Asst Principal
Shelton High School
3737 N. Shelton Springs Rd.
Shelton, WA 98584
(360) 426-4471
DAlley@sheltonschools.org

	
Joe Bremgartner
Director of Human Resources
Olympia School District
1113 Legion Way SE
Olympia, WA  98501
(253) 596-6185
jbremgartner@osd.wednet.edu
	
Nathan Fitzpatrick
Manager, Recruitment
Human Resources
Seattle Public Schools
P.O. Box 34165
Seattle, WA 98124-1165
206-252-0367
nfitzpatric@seattleschools.org


	
Skip Gillis
Field Placement Coordinator
Tacoma School District
P.O. Box 1357
Tacoma, WA 98401
(253) 571-1017
sgillis@tacoma.k12.wa.us
	
Linda Hahn
Human Resources
Tacoma School District
P.O. Box 1357
Tacoma, WA 98401-1357
(253) 571-1000
lhahn@tacoma.k12.wa.us

	
Charlie Harrington
Dean of Students
Mt. View Elementary
1900 College St SE
Lacey, WA 98503
(360) 412-4630
charrington@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Kurt Hatch
Principal
Mt. View Elementary
1900 College St SE
Lacey, WA 98503
(360) 412-4630
khatch@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	
John Hitchman
Principal
Marshall Middle School
3939 20th Ave. NW
Olympia, WA 98502
(360) 596-7600
jhitchman@osd.wednet.edu

	
Janet Hubbard
Advanced Language Arts
NOVA School
2020 22nd Avenue SE
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 491-7097
jhubbard@novaschool.org

	
Scott Johnson
Retired Assistant Principal
Olympia High School
3430 Donnelly Drive SE
sjohnski@comcast.net

	
Debbie Kovacs
Executive Director of Human Resources
North Thurston School District
305 College St NE
Lacey, WA 98516
(360) 412-4452
dkovacs@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Dawn Long
Asst. Director of Human Resources
North Thurston School District
305 College St. NE
Lacey, WA  98503
(360) 412-4457
dlong@nthurston.k12.wa.us


	Rick Maloney
Teacher Advancement Coordinator
Highline School District
15675 Ambaum Blvd. SW
Burien, WA 98166
(206) 631-3176
Rick.maloney@highlineschools.org

	Barbara Mitchell Hutton
Head of School
NOVA School
2020 22nd Avenue SE
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 491-7097
bhutton@novaschool.org

	
Troy Oliver
Asst Superintendent of
Secondary Education
North Thurston Public Schools
305 College Street NE
Lacey, WA 98516
(360) 412-4460
toliver@nthurston.k12.wa.us


	
Karen Owen
Principal
Nisqually Middle School
8100 Steilacoom Road
Lacey, WA 98503
(360) 412-4770
kowen@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Kirsten Rae
Principal
Chinook Middle School
4301 – 6th Avenue NE
Lacey, WA 98516
(360) 412-4760
Krae@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Rick Serns
Human Resources
Federal Way Schools
33330 – 8th Avenue South
Federal Way, WA 98003
(253) 945-2049
rserns@fwps.org


	
Celeste Waltermeyer
Administrative Intern
Yelm High School
107 First Street North
P.O. Box 476
Yelm, WA 98597-0476
360-458-7777
celeste_waltermeyer@ycs.wednet.edu

	
Dale Wareham
Retired Principal
4233 Waldrick Road SE
Olympia WA 98501
dpwareham@comcast.net
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